

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No:W.P.No.16472 of 2010

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12	16.07.2026	<u>NJS,J & TCDS,J</u> At the request made by Mr.S.A.V.Sai Kumar, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Commercial Tax, list on 29.07.2026. <u>NJS, J</u> <u>TCDS,J</u> Ssv	